
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

No.
47

137
315
183
89

377
55
43

313
387
97

171
191
111

5
229
201
31
27

907
333
23

125
67

305
19

277
909
13

Name
Pauls Jonass
Thomas Sileika
Gianluca Ecca
Nathan Renkens
Mika Kordbarlag
Nichlas Bjerregaard
Tom Lange
William Andersson
Nolan Cordens
Jan Horst
Joey Rock
Koen Gouwenberg
Lukas Prammer
Jean-Lúc Tille
Michael Meisel
Markus Rolny
Lars Sadtler
Marco Fleissig
Yannis Appel
Dennis Wolff
Nico Stepan
Martin Winter
Marjüs Harlacher
Rudolf Plch
Oliver Kaas
Jordan Hugo
Merlin Münster
Yannick Wolff
Niklas Höpfner

FNM

LaMSF

LaMSF

DMSB

FMB

DMSB

DMU

DMSB

SVEMO

FMB

DMSB

DMSB

KNMV

ÖAMTC

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

ACCR

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

Nat/Hometown

LAT/Kalvene

LAT/Vecumnieku

GER/Alpen

BEL/Momalle

GER/Schloß Holt

DEN/Nibe

GER/Gornsdorf

SWE/Huskvarna

BEL/Sint-Truiden

GER/Grafschaft

GER/Schnelldorf

NED/Julianadorp

AUT/Herzogsdor

GER/Welcherath

GER/Kulmbach

GER/Westhause

GER/Römerstein

GER/Dietenheim

GER/Büdingen

GER/Leverkusen

GER/Dotternhau

GER/Rehau

GER/Maselheim-

CZE/Velesin

GER/Schwanstet

GER/Kleinosthei

GER/Bensheim

GER/Leverkusen

GER/Bünsdorf

Trademark

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

YAMAHA

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

KTM

Entrant / Team

Mefo-Sport Racing Team

KTM Kosak Racing

MSC Lugau

KTM Kosak Racing

HSV Wels

KTM Scott Racing

ADAC Nordbayern

KTM Kosak Racing

Winkle Racing

Team Suzuki Reinecke

KTM Kosak Racing

Team-Suzuki-Waldmann

ADAC Nordbayern

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

Team Suzuki Reinecke

Laps
9
7
9
7
6
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
6
8
8
7
9
6
8
7
7
8
7
7
7
7
6

Best Tm
2:25.679
2:26.676
2:28.788
2:29.207
2:30.010
2:30.388
2:30.961
2:31.745
2:32.582
2:32.978
2:32.996
2:33.842
2:33.863
2:34.242
2:34.702
2:35.266
2:35.329
2:36.701
2:36.819
2:36.985
2:38.360
2:39.654
2:39.864
2:39.929
2:40.041
2:40.955
2:47.545
2:49.087
3:09.072

Diff

0.997
3.109
3.528
4.331
4.709
5.282
6.066
6.903
7.299
7.317
8.163
8.184
8.563
9.023
9.587
9.650

11.022
11.140
11.306
12.681
13.975
14.185
14.250
14.362
15.276
21.866
23.408
43.393

In Lap
6
6
6
4
4
7
7
5
7
5
6
8
7
7
4
7
8
3
7
5
5
7
6
5
5
5
6
6
4

km/h
44,358
44,056
43,431
43,309
43,077
42,969
42,806
42,585
42,351
42,241
42,236
42,004
41,998
41,895
41,771
41,619
41,602
41,238
41,207
41,163
40,806
40,475
40,422
40,405
40,377
40,148
38,569
38,217
34,177

Printed: 27.08.2011 10:36:58

Orbits
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Licensed to:  Camp Company GmbH

Int. 45 ADAC Motocross Höchstädt
Klasse 3 MX Junior Cup

Practice odd numbers

Practice started at 10:08:06

Höchstädt 1,795 Km

27.08.2011 10:00

Timekeeping Tina Krlitschka:                                        Clerk of the course Harald Strößenreuther:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                                   Reg. Nr MX 39/11
posted at:              h


